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PART I 

ALPHEBETICAL LIST OF SUBJECTS (VOLUME IX) 

Subject Writer 

Catholic Activities 1:'\:o 'I ~ 
Holy Name Apostolate, The .......... Albert Drexelius 
Holy Name Congress, The ....................... . ............ . 
Catholic Actors' Guild of America, The.Arthur Kelly 
Catholics and the Movies ............. Cyprian Meehan 
Parish Dramatics .... .. ........ ... ... . Gerald Corbett 
Rural Catholics ....................... Henry Barthelemy 
"To Defend the Cross" ........... ..... Anselm McCabe 

Dominican Subjects 

Anniversary of Religious Profession of 
Master General ....... . ... . ....... ...... ... ....... . . . . . . .... . 

Dominican Chaplains in the Civil War . . Richard King 

Notes: The Church 

Advent .. ...... . ..................... . ........................ . 
Confraternity of the Most Holy Ro-

sary, The .............. ... ............ ... . . ............. . ... . 
Corpus Christi ... . . .................... .. . .. .... ...... .. ...... . 
Way of the Cross, The .... . .......... .. . .... . . .. . . . . .. . ... ... . 

The Home 

Child's Heritage, The . ... ...... .. .................... .. ....... . 
Child's Self-Regarding Instinct, The . ........ .. ... ........ ..... . 
Fear in the Child ........................................... . .. 
Sure Refuge, The . .. ...... ... ........... .. ............ .... .. .. . 

The School 
Child Development .............. . ... .. ...•.... .... ... . . . .. ... . 
English Compos ion ... .. ..... ........ ......... .. ...... ......... . 
Summer Reading . .... .. .......... ... .... ..... .......... ... ... . 
Teacher, The ..... .. ..... ............... ... ..... .. ... .... ..... . 

Obituary 

Beale, 0. P., Bro. Felix ............... . Richard King 
Egan, 0. P ., Rev. John Paul .. . ....... Basil Sheehan 
Kearney, 0 . P., S. T . M., Ex-Prov., 

The Very Rev. L. F . ......... ...... John McGovern 
Kenny, 0. P ., Rev. Edward Basil ... . . Gerard Martin 
Turbitt, 0. P., Bro. Gabriel .. . . .. .. ... Austin Ryder 

Note-J. 24 
s. 24 
D . 24 
M . 25 

31 denotes June, 1924, page 31. 
7 denotes September, 1924, page 7. 

49 denotes December, 1924, page 49. 
5 denotes March, 1925, page 5. 
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Subjtct Writer Issue Pace 

Philoaophy and Theology 
Authority of Tradition, The .. .. ..... . Christopher Perrotta 
Christian Burial Versus Cremation .... Damian Goggins 

S. 24 17 
]. 24 24 

Gambling-Right or Wrong? . ........ Justin Kenne.ly 
Path to Peace, The ........ .. .... ... .. Walter Farrell 

s. 24 39 
M . 25 14 

Psychoanalysis and Christianity ....... Aquinas Gordon 
Sacerdotal Vocation ..... .. . . ... ... ... Eugene Kavanaugh 
Stuff of Dreams, The ..... . ........... Leonard Callahan 

D. 24 30 
M. 25 21 
J. 24 15 

Twenty-four Theses of St. Thomas 
Aquinas, The ....................... Leonard Callahan M. 25 5 

Why the Modernists? ................. John McGovern M. 25 28 

Varia 
Appreciation, An ............................................. . D. 24 5 
Beauties of the Mass Liturgy ........ Anthony Foley D. 24 23 
Be champ or Pasteur? ... ... . .. ...... . Louis Clark ]. 24 42 
Colonial Christmas ................... Edward Brennan D. 24 7 
Make Way for Women I ........ .... .. Bernard 'Naish f 24 7 
Ordinations .. ........ ... ...... . ................ ... ............ . ]. 24 5 
Poe Through French Eyes . ..... ..... Aloysius Georges M. 25 35 
Study and Action ............................................. . J. 24 58 

s. 24 64 
D. 24 64 

Verae 
Birthday Greetings ................... Celestine Rooney M. 25 13 
David ................................ Gregory Herold s. 24 63 
Friendship . ... ......... .. .. . . ...... ... Maurice O'Moore 
Gone ................................. Maurice O'Moore 

D. 24 57 
s. 24 25 

Memories ... .. .... . .. .. ..... .... .. ... . Maurice O'Moore ]. 24 51 
Pretiosa Mors ........................ Gregory Herold D . 24 13 
Star-Play .............. ... .. . . ... . ... . Gregory Herold ]. 24 30 
Tardy Spring, The . ... ... . . ..... ... .. . Gregory Herold M. 25 45 
Visitation, The ....................... Nicholas Walsh J. 24 51 
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF THE AUTHORS 

Writer Subject Issue Page 

Barthelemy, Henry Rural Catholics D. 24 38 
Brennan, Edward Colonial Christmas D. 24 7 
Callahan, Leonard The Stuff of Dreams ]. 24 15 

The Twenty-four Theses of St. Thomas 
Aquinas M. 25 5 

Clark, Louis Bechamp or Pasteur ]. 24 42 
Corbett, Gerald Parish Dramatics D. 24 49 
Drexelius, Albert The Holy Name Apostolate S. 24 7 
Farrell, Walter The Path to Peace M. 25 14 
Foley, Anthony Beauties of the Mass Liturgy D. 24 23 
Georges, Aloysius Poe Through French Eyes M. 25 35 
Goggins, Damian Christian Burial Versus Cremation ]. 24 24 
Gordon, Aquinas Psychoanalysis and Christianity D. 24 30 
Herold, Gregory David (verse) s. 24 63 



80 Index Sapplem-t of Dominicaaa 

Writer Subject Issue Page 

Herold, Gregory Pretiosa Mors (verse) D. 24 13 
Star-Play (verse) ]. 24 30 
The Tardy Spring (verse) M. 25 45 

Kavanah, Eugene Sacerdotal Vocation M. 25 21 
Kelly, Authur The Catholic Actors' Guild of America s. 24 45 
Kennedy, Justin Gambling-Right or Wrong? s. 24 39 
King, Richard Bro. Felix Beale, 0. P. ] . 24 63 

Dominican Chaplains in the Civil War D . 24 14 
Martin, Gerard Rev. Edward Basil Kenny, 0 . P. M. 25 46 
Meehan, Cyprian Catholics and the Movies ]. 24 31 
McCabe, Anselm '·To Defend the Cross" s. 24 26 
McGovern, John The Very Rev. L. F. Kearney, 0. P., 

S. T. M., Ex-Provincial D. 24 (f) 
Why the Modernists? M. 25 28 

O'Moore, Maurice Friendship (verse) D. 24 57 
Gone (verse) s. 24 25 
Memories (verse) J. 24 51 

Perrotta, Christopher The Authority of Tradition s. 24 17 
Rooney, Celestine Birthday Greetings (verse) M. 25 13 
Ryder, Austin Bro. Gabriel Turbitt, 0. P. s. 24 68 
Sheehan, Basil Rev. John Paui ·Egan, 0 . P. ]. 24 62 
Walsh, Bernard Make Way for Women I ]. 24 7 
Walsh, Nicholas The Visitation (verse) ]. 24 51 


